PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, D. Chaffer & K. Damon

RACE NO
RACE POINT

DATE
RELEASED

WEATHER

WANNEROO
MOURITZ N

SCERRI F

DARCY J
PINNINGTON H

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZAR G& L
SWAN G

SMITH AG

ORRR

SOUND
CHAFFER D
PHILLIPS B & R
OLDS R
CARSTAIRS J
ARMADALE

WILSON K & S

MARSHALL J

RETURN TO SENDER
MAK M &1J

13
Galena

9/08/2014
8:00 AM

Fine

RING & BIRD
DETAILS

FLYERS 5
PRF-12-15401 BC H
PRF-12-15084 BB Pi
H

WN-11-933 White H
PRF-12-15763 BC C

FLYERS 10
PRF 12 1706 BC C
PRF 13 8250 BB C
PRF 11 12443 RC H
PRF 10 6196 BB H

FLYERS 16
PRF 11 2634 BBC
PRF 12 7968 BCPH
PRF 13 4339 BCH
PRF 13 2261 BCPH

FLYERS 11
PRF 13 17024 MLY
ERF 139318 BL CH
ERF 11 4880 B BAR
ERF 1317053 MLY

485
KMS

No Birds
No
Flyers

TIME

BIRDS 69
14 43 58

1455 7

1543 5
16 24 38

BIRDS 127
1526 4
1559 22
16 843
16 25 33

BIRDS 223
15 50 19
15 58 22
16 16 38
16 24 27

BIRDS 121
15 35 27

15 49 42

16 27 13
16 23 54

1150
96

VELOCITY

1099.19
1094.80

967.09
891.33

1093.72
1004.36
986.99
973.73

1091.26
1060.22
1026.47
992.65

1087.12

1051.01

979.49
978.37



SWAN DISTRICTS
McDOWALL K
VALLELONGA T
SMITH P

BYRNE J

BAYSWATER
HAYES R
HALEY A
MARLAND W
SANTORO R

WHATLEY
FENECH J
BROWN M
DAMICO P
MONTAGUE K

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D

UNITED DISTRICTS
BRENNAN B

LOUBSER D

EWEN B &P
RAHEB J

RIVERTON
KELLY G
YOUNG G
WILLMOTT J
SCOTT B

COASTAL
SEFEROVIC M
FERRANTE M
ONTONG M
EVERETT N

RIVERVALE

FLYERS 7 BIRDS 85

PRF 12-13442BCH 1525 6
PRF 12-13387 BCC 1559 48
PRF 12-14518 GRIZC 16 10 7
PRF 12-13887 BBH 16 14 41

FLYERS 9 BIRDS 78

PRF12 5547 BBH 15 46 28
PRF11 9767 BCH 15 57 48
PRF12 5238 SLTH 15 57 39
PRF11 9793 BBH 16 4 8

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 121

PRF 12 10753 BCH 15 51 52
PRF 129969 BCH 155611
CD1060RC H 1611 1
PRF 129063 RCC 155952

FLYERS 1 BIRDS 17

PRF 12 3884 BBH 16 57 7

FLYERS 9 BIRDS 95

PRF 13 11197 BCHC 1534 31
PRF 12 16834
BCHPH 15 45 34

PRF 10 10530 BBH 1547 59
PRF 13 11916 BCHC 16 629

FLYERS 11 BIRDS 149

PRF 1211514 BBH 1615 6
PRF 1211255 RCH 16 1516
PRF 13 15817 BCP C 16 20 32
PRF117179BCH 16 19 28

FLYERS 7 BIRDS 65

PRF 12 4515 BBC 15 58 45
PRF 1313977 BCC 1717 8
PRF 12 8801 BCPH 1725 8
PRF 12 4005 BBH 17 59 22

FLYERS 0 BIRDS O

1071.47
986.02
950.48
947.61

1014.69
972.34
969.69
960.16

992.00
974.17
973.92
969.06

991.11

984.68
979.91

970.03
961.10

976.56
970.40
964.18
963.65

964.43
812.41
810.16
763.01



